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BROIGRS "FBOGRESSIVE TOWER"(5rH t837FLOORI ;sr(.MurtB ROAD crc
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SALE NO: CATEGORY

NO: 2 (CrCl 6A5,297.9 22?,A6 6t8,109.8 242.40 - 19.tl4

IN I(GS TAI(A

2025.|2026 AVG/TK 202412025

.lN r(GS

+OR-

TATA

AVG/IK

TAKA

UPTOSA!"ENO. 2 (Ctc) 1,3t5,722.4 228.96 L,4N,O48.9 255.70 - 26.74

AVERAGE PRTCE SAI.E NO. 2 CATEGORY PACKAGE5 KIIGRAM AVG/TK

.TEAF-

DUST

11,167

2,57O

556,959.5

128,32t.4

21s.00

259.61

+r. r-

t3,737

2

2,52O

685,297,9

16.4

L25,724.7

223.t6

t,700.00

160.55

SUB TOTAT

GRAND TOTAL 15,259 E11,039.0 2t3.67

TEA SEASON 2OiE,l2O26

- to24lzoas

FTPORT

INTERNAL

0.00%

100.0096

BUYER's PURCHASE

76,259 811,039.0 100.00%GRANDTOTAT

UP TO SALE NO. 2 PACKAGES K'LGRAM AVGfiKCATEGORY

EXPORT

INTERNAT 31,817 1,597,095,0

0.00%

0.00%

37,9t7 1,597,095.0 O.OM6RANDTOTAT

LEAF

DUST

TOTAT

TEA SEASON 202512026

; - -- -2G2412G25

BUYER'S PURCHASE GRANDTOTAI. 31,8t7 L582095.0 220.33

22,275

5,519

27,79!

4

4,Olg

l,,,ll1235,2

275,497.2

1,386,722.4

31.1

200,:t41.5

227.05

250.03

228.96

L6?,7.6s

160.41


